
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 45 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1973018515 5PSSDB 20.64 6.40 132.10

1973018555P3 - (323-2598) Elyson Blvd St Ded Sec 5 WSDP 10PSSDA 20.71 3.35 69.38

1973018572P3 - (323-350) Red Hunt HEB - Hempstead 7PSSDB 20.67 8.25 170.53

1973018635P3 - (323-2394) Pecan Ridge Sec 13 5PSSDB 20.68 6.40 132.35

1973018689P3 - (323-2594) Cross Creek West Sec 12 WSDP 7PSSDB 20.64 6.20 127.97

1973018728P3 - (323-2775) Hockley Meadows Drive St. Dedication 7PSSDB 20.67 4.55 94.05

1973018751P3 - (323-2382) Cy Ridge HS Reno 7PSSDB 20.72 6.40 132.61

1973018805P3 - (323-2421) W 99 BUSINESS PARK 5PSSDB 20.67 5.45 112.65

1973018830P3 - (323-2625) Colonial Pkwy Plaza 7PSSDB 20.64 4.55 93.91

1973018852P3 - (323-2182) Tamarron West sec 23 and 24A 7PSSDB 20.68 5.95 123.05

1973018891P3 - (323-2182) Tamarron West sec 23 and 24A 7PSSDB 20.65 5.95 122.87

1973018936P3 - (323-2598) Elyson Blvd St Ded Sec 5 WSDP 10PSSDA 20.68 3.35 69.28

1973018952P3 - (323-2098) Fulshear Bend  Drive St Ded 3 5PSSDB 20.69 6.20 128.28

1973018996P3 - (323-2806) Chipotle 5235 (Cane Island, Katy) 5PSSDB 20.74 4.55 94.37

1973019028P3 - (323-2182) Tamarron West sec 23 and 24A 7PSSDB 20.65 5.95 122.87

1973019040P3 - (323-2605) Bridgeland Central 5 and 8 WSDP 7PSSDB 20.70 4.40 91.08

1973019057P3 - (323-2421) W 99 BUSINESS PARK 5PSSDB 20.64 5.45 112.49

1973019083P3 - (323-1142) Lamar CISD High School 8 10PSSDA 20.68 5.95 123.05

1973019116P3 - (323-2225) Del Webb Fulshear Sec 8 & Lou Water Pkwy PH 2 7PSSDB 20.63 6.20 127.91

1973019154P3 - (323-2598) Elyson Blvd St Ded Sec 5 WSDP 10PSSDA 20.66 3.35 69.21

1973019179P3 - (323-2225) Del Webb Fulshear Sec 8 & Lou Water Pkwy PH 2 7PSSDB 20.61 6.20 127.78

1973019192P3 - (323-2421) W 99 BUSINESS PARK 5PSSDB 20.90 5.45 113.90

1973019219P3 - (323-2594) Cross Creek West Sec 12 WSDP 7PSSDB 20.91 6.20 129.64

1973019262P3 - (323-2491) Tamarron 3 10PSSDA 20.94 5.45 114.12

1973019299P3 - (323-2394) Pecan Ridge Sec 13 5PSSDB 20.89 6.40 133.70

1973019325P3 - (323-2394) Pecan Ridge Sec 13 5PSSDB 20.88 6.40 133.63

1973019378P3 - (323-2605) Bridgeland Central 5 and 8 WSDP 7PSSDB 20.90 4.40 91.96

1973019398P3 - (323-2098) Fulshear Bend  Drive St Ded 3 5PSSDB 20.90 6.20 129.58

1973019446P3 - (323-2598) Elyson Blvd St Ded Sec 5 WSDP 10PSSDA 20.94 3.35 70.15

1973019459P3 - (323-2225) Del Webb Fulshear Sec 8 & Lou Water Pkwy PH 2 7PSSDB 20.91 6.20 129.64

1973019519P3 - (323-2394) Pecan Ridge Sec 13 5PSSDB 20.94 6.40 134.02

1973019571P3 - (323-2421) W 99 BUSINESS PARK 5PSSDB 20.89 5.45 113.85

1973019608P3 - (323-2394) Pecan Ridge Sec 13 5PSSDB 20.88 6.40 133.63

1973019644P3 - (323-1680) Cheesecake Factory (Cypress) 5PSSDB 20.89 5.15 107.58

1973019674P3 - (323-2394) Pecan Ridge Sec 13 5PSSDB 20.88 6.40 133.63

1973019696P3 - (323-2394) Pecan Ridge Sec 13 5PSSDB 20.92 6.40 133.89

Settlement
of payment

Osmel Luis Aguilera 8/7/2025

Osmel Luis Aguilera R005844

3894

D16

Pugmill - Order

P3 - (323-2394) Pecan Ridge Sec 13



1973019745P3 - (323-2120) Lake of Cane Island Detention 5PSSDB 20.88 4.40 91.87

1973019785P3 - (323-2806) Chipotle 5235 (Cane Island, Katy) 5PSSDB 20.89 4.55 95.05

1973019819P3 - (323-2702) Elyson Sec 64 WSDP 5PSSDB 20.91 3.35 70.05

1973019834P3 - 323-1625 7PSSDB 20.95 3.50 73.32

1973019862P3 - (323-2775) Hockley Meadows Drive St. Dedication 7PSSDB 20.92 4.55 95.19

1973019907P3 - (323-2098) Fulshear Bend  Drive St Ded 3 7PSSDB 20.93 6.20 129.77

1973019952P3 - (323-1998) Mirabella Dr PH 1 Sec 1 AND 2 5PSSDB 20.89 4.55 95.05

1973019982P3 - (323-2598) Elyson Blvd St Ded Sec 5 WSDP 10PSSDA 20.85 3.35 69.85

1973019992 7PSSDB 20.86 4.55 94.91

4995.77

5% -249.79

SUBTOTAL 4745.98

-$253.00

TOTAL $4492.98

P3 - (323-2707) Katy Grand Village Detention

Fuel


	07-31-2025 to 08-06-2025



